Technical Data Sheet
BRADY B321 BRADYSLEEVE MARKER
TDS No. B321
Effective Date: 06/06/2008
Description:
GENERAL
Print Technology:  Dot matrix and thermal transfer
Material Type:  Heat shrinkable, high density polyolefin film
Finish:  Sleeves suplied in various configurations including pinfeed roll.
APPLICATIONS
B321 BradySleeve™ Markers are used to identify electrical wires and cables used in the manufacturing and construction
industries, or in maintenance activities where specifications or environments require the use of sleeves.
The special print receptive topcoating on the sleeves absorbs printing inks and provides permanent legibility, even under
severe conditions.
RECOMMENDED RIBBONS
Brady R5000 Series and R2000 Series for dot matrix printing
Brady R6200 Series for thermal transfer printing
REGULATORY/AGENCY APPROVALS
Brady B321 is RoHS complaint to 2005/618/EC MCV amendment to RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC.
Note Past B321 in the market is RoHS compliant using Exemption 10a for DecaBDE in Polymeric Materials (10/13/2005).
Materials labeled with RoHS compliant statement on product packaging is PBDE free and is RoHS compliant without
Exemption 10a for DecaBDE.
Details:
MARKER SIZE RANGE OF WIRE DIAMETER
(in)
RANGE OF WIRE DIAMETER
(mm)
0.250" HCPS2508 0.0350.075 0.891.90
0.333" HCPS3336 0.0750.130 1.903.30
0.375" HCPS3758 0.1300.160 3.304.06
0.500" HCPS5008 0.1600.235 4.065.97
0.625" HCPS6258 0.2350.290 5.977.36
0.667" HCPS6676 0.2900.335 7.368.51
0.750" HCPS7508 0.3350.390 8.519.91
0.833" HCPS8336 0.3900.440 9.9111.17
1.00" HCPS1008 0.3750.540 9.5313.72
0.350" PPS350 0.0850.140 2.163.56
0.500" PPS500 0.1600.235 4.065.97
0.750" PPS750 0.3350.390 8.519.91
1.00" PPS100 0.3750.540 9.5313.72
0.350" PTS350 0.0850.140 2.163.56
0.500" PTS500 0.1600.235 4.065.97
0.750" PTS750 0.3350.390 8.519.91
1.00" PTS1000 0.3750.540 9.5313.72
Shrink Method: Any industrial grade heat gun may be used to shrink B321 BradySleeve™ markers.
PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES TEST METHOD TYPICAL RESULTS
Total Sleeve Thickness ASTM D 1000 0.0170 inch (0.43 mm)
Sleeve Wall Thickness (unshrunk) ASTM D 1000 0.0065 inch (0.16 mm)